VONTOBEL HOLDING AG

VONTOBEL HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0012335540  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 10:02:31

Price
56.80 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.43% (0.80)

CH0012335540
VONN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
3,170 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

56.60 CHF (644)
56.90 CHF (496)
56.00 CHF
57.00 CHF
55.90 CHF
56.00 CHF
56.613182 CHF
32,443
1,836,701.45
199
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=34136027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012335540&ID_NOTATION=3263992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012335540&ID_NOTATION=3263992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=007cbe7cf157156d191226a2ef27496dd229d76933a58976ea1e2d038f1f23af&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=503ddf1628654e30e&time=1721290820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc5d91c0e572efb1a196b14a4ed8ed73edcd18809a7ce6c0e327ea88a50dad2b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2916e48418ec383e2&time=1721290820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=369bac2cb9efabfa3883f066080f35fe9b106b811884423926926925adbf6e8a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02734dacc567c5148&time=1721290820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ae60a3f33929f0b0ec7bf14f5e21b8e7714d61ca5a43f9e3a302533910bea94&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c69e33a6e9b72f552&time=1721290820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394af9e93a8dc89650bc2be506ac32783b5c16567daa61e7b73156fcad93a449&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65df6785fdb77f9e6&time=1721290820&tool=RSC

VONTOBEL HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/17 10:02:31

Price
56.80 CHF

Difference (] 1.43% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN CH0012335540
Symbol VONN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,170 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.60 CHF (644)
Ask (Ask size) 56.90 CHF (496)
Open 56.00 CHF
High 57.00 CHF
Low 55.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 56.00 CHF
VWAP 56.613182 CHF
Volume (pcs) 32,443
Trading volume 1,836,701.45
Number of trades 199
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.63% -3.45% -26.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.90 -2.00 -19.95
Beta 0.66 0.75 1.19
Volatility 18.84 20.20 26.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 10:02
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting o717

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:30
12/21

Berlin 2019/ 17:15

Price

56.80 CHF

55.85 CHF

47.98 EUR

62.79 USD

48.82 EUR

55.54 CHF (26,561)
54.32 CHF (25,088)
53.61 CHF (40,163)
53.90 CHF (36,668)

58.30 CHF (2024/01/30)

48.00 CHF (2024/04/17)

60.00 CHF (2023/07/27)

47.55 CHF (2023/11/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.84 199

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.01 2

0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3263992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3338405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21733214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3257834
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VONTOBEL HOLDING AG

Company profile

Vontobel

Contact Details
VONTOBEL HOLDING AG

Gotthardstrasse 43 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-283-59-00

Fax: +41-58-283-75-00

E-mail: vontobelgroup@vontobel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zeno Staub
Board

Christel Rendu  Member of Executive
de Lint Committee

Maria-Antonella Member of Executive
Bino Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Heinzl

Member of Executive
Committee

Felix Lenhard

Chairman of Managing

Board of directors

Elisabeth
Bourqui

Maja
Baumann

Annika
Falkengren

Bjorn
Wettergren
Bruno Basler

David Cole

Kristine
Braden

Mary Pang

Stefan
Loacker

Andreas
Utermann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:vontobelgroup@vontobel.com
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